ACCESSORI
REGOLATORI
NASTRI & GUARNIZIONI
ISOLANTI
FILTRAZIONE
TUBI SPIRO
TUBI FLESSIBILI
SANIFICAZIONE

7   |   REV.00
CODE
How to order
RCS
Monophase speed control.
OCS
Advance monophase speed control with alarm and
limiter.
RCK
Monophase speed control for kitchen hoods with
solenoid and neon lamp outputs.
RCK
Advance monophase speed control for large
kitchen hoods with alarm and limiter functions, and
outputs for a gas solenoid valve and a neon lamp.
RCS 210
Certified Management System
ISO   9001
ISO 50001
ISO 45001
ISO 14001
Head quarter
ECOCLIMA SRL
Via Caduti di Russia, 19
35010 Curtarolo - PADOVA - ITALY
P. +39 049 9620344
Sales office Italy